  3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020  •  (818)244-4600  •  Fax (818)244-4246  •  email: info@embeddedsys.com
PIC32™ Microcontroller with Ethernet,
CAN, High Current DIO, 12-Bit Analog
USB3031
Ether
Features
 PIC32 CPU, 80MHz/105 DMIPS
 512KB Flash, 128KB RAM Memory

 Microchip MPLAB ICD3 Debugger
 Documentation, sample software
Ordering Information:
OEM Modules:
USB3031 PIC32 Microcontroller
3031OPT8 COM2 RS485
3031OPT11 8-Channel, 12-bit A/D
3031OPT12 4-Channel, 12-bit D/A
3031OPT60-1 StackableUSB Host (Top)
3031OPT60-2 StackableUSB Client (Bot)
Development Board Kits*
.
DK3031 PIC32 Microcontroller with
Ethernet, CAN, DIO, and 12-